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 11 25454 FURUKAWA CHUO  4District 332 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 25459 ISHINOMAKI  19District 332 C  7  8  58 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 7 25461 ISHINOMAKI CHUO  5District 332 C  2  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 25462 IWANUMA  8District 332 C  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 68 25472 KESENNUMA  8District 332 C  9  9  76 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 14 25481 FURUKAWA  2District 332 C  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 42 25482 SENDAI IZUMI  1District 332 C  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 25487 NATORI  7District 332 C  6  7  29 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 25492 ONAGAWA  1District 332 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 25494 SANUMA  11District 332 C  8  11  28 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 4 25498 SENDAI MIYAGINO  1District 332 C  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 25500 SENDAI HIROSE  2District 332 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 25504 SENDAI  6District 332 C  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 25505 SENDAI AOBA  14District 332 C  6  9  44 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 12 25506 SENDAI GOJYO  30District 332 C  8  11  42 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 38 25508 SENDAI ECHO  28District 332 C  18  24  66 0  0  0 19  5  0  0

 42 25510 MINAMI SANRIKU SHIZUGAWA  19District 332 C  16  16  61 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 16 25511 SHIOGAMA  4District 332 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 20 25513 SHIWAHIME  7District 332 C  6  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 25516 TAIWA ECHO  4District 332 C  3  3  26 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 28 25517 TAGAJO  5District 332 C  5  5  33 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 24 25523 KURIHARA WAKAYANAGI  8District 332 C  6  7  32 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 7 25524 WATARI  5District 332 C  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 25530 HIGASHI MATSUSHIMA  9District 332 C  9  12  33 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 13 29610 SENDAI HAGI  9District 332 C  4  5  22 2  0  0 3  2  0  2

 15 32136 SENDAI HIGASHI  1District 332 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33793 ISHINOMAKI HIYORI  12District 332 C  2  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 35898 SHICHIGAHAMA  7District 332 C  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0
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 9 36174 ISHINOMAKI MONOO  7District 332 C  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 36175 SHIBATA  3District 332 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 36361 WAKUYA  10District 332 C  8  9  31 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 19 37299 OGAWARA  1District 332 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 37397 TSUKIDATE  7District 332 C  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 37894 FURUKAWA KOJYO  3District 332 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 38764 SHIOGAMA CHUO  4District 332 C  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 39786 ZAO  10District 332 C  7  9  29 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 15 40721 ISHINOMAKI KANAN  11District 332 C  10  13  26 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 8 41108 MARUMORI  3District 332 C  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 41426 YAMAMOTO  6District 332 C  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 43690 SENDAI MORI  8District 332 C  7  8  22 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 22 46126 SENDAI TAKASAGO  12District 332 C  11  13  34 1  0  0 9  4  0  1

 9 47203 NAKADA  7District 332 C  7  7  16 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 48753 KAWASAKI  4District 332 C  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 48968 KAMI  3District 332 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 50735 SENDAI IWAKIRI  8District 332 C  8  8  36 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 20 51258 SENDAI CITY  12District 332 C  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 52104 SHIROISHI MASUOKA  7District 332 C  6  8  16 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 13 54178 MURATA  5District 332 C  7  8  18 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 18 56056 SENDAI SEIUN  13District 332 C  2  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 59011 SENDAI IZUMICHUO  3District 332 C  1  1  17 7  0  0 1  0  1  2

 12 61486 TOMIYA  4District 332 C  2  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 13 63459 SENDAI NEW PORT  4District 332 C  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 120985 Ishinomaki Megumino  9District 332 C  2  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 149377 Tome City  1District 332 C  3  3  36 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 19 153829 Sendai Seven Two  6District 332 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,035  1,443 408
 55

 253  292  10  0  0230 62  1  5
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